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Chapter Council
Number of 
Members

Semester 
GPA

Cumulative 
GPA

Number of 
Initiates

Initiate 
Semester 

GPA

Initiate 
Cumulative 

GPA

Number of 
New 

Members 

New 
Members 
Semester 

GPA

New 
Members 

Cumulative 
GPA

Chi Omega PC 49 3.41 3.50 40 3.45 3.51 9 3.23 3.48
Alpha Delta Pi PC 51 3.32 3.36 41 3.33 3.35 10 3.28 3.48
Sigma Phi Epsilon IFC 26 3.25 3.36 22 3.14 3.31 4 3.79 3.84
FIJI* IFC 9 3.21 3.10 7 3.41 3.13 2
Alpha Omicron Pi  PC 44 3.09 3.21 32 3.01 3.20 12 3.29 3.30
Zeta Phi Beta NPHC 6 3.09 3.12 3 3.03 3.23 3 3.13 2.98
Alpha Gamma Delta PC 33 2.98 3.26 21 3.08 3.27 12 2.79 3.23
Sigma Chi* IFC 13 2.97 3.23 11 2.97 3.24 2
Sigma Kappa PC 39 2.96 3.29 25 2.99 3.29 14 2.93 3.27
Sigma Gamma Rho NPHC 9 2.93 3.00 6 3.12 2.96 3 2.56 3.10
Alpha Sigma Alpha PC 15 2.92 3.08 11 2.94 3.08 4 2.88 3.08
Alpha Gamma Rho IFC 10 2.91 3.24 6 2.83 3.26 4 3.04 3.19
Pi Kappa Alpha IFC 23 2.86 3.19 19 2.84 3.19 4 2.96 3.14
Alpha Kappa Alpha NPHC 25 2.80 3.12 25 2.80 3.12
Alpha Tau Omega* IFC 13 2.78 3.10 12 2.74 3.09 1
Kappa Alpha Order IFC 25 2.72 3.18 21 2.71 3.19 4 2.76 2.89
Delta Sigma Theta NPHC 16 2.68 3.05 6 1.84 2.81 10 3.12 3.22
Omega Psi Phi NPHC 10 2.51 2.74 4 2.08 2.51 6 2.76 2.95
Kappa Alpha Psi NPHC 6 2.44 2.97 6 2.44 2.97
Phi Beta Sigma NPHC 4 1.83 2.61 4 1.83 2.61

Austin Peay State University

Organizations are listed based on Semester GPA.
*Chapter has less than three members in a category, therefore it would be a violation of FERPA to report this statistic.

Fall 2020 Grade Point Averages will continue to see the impact of the selection of the pass/fail option due to APSU’s move to hybrid coursework in response to 
the COVID-19 pandemic.

Fall 2020 Academic & Membership Data Community Report - Individual Chapter Statistics

Office of Fraternity and Sorority Affairs



Number of Members Semester GPA Overall GPA

All Greek GPA 426 3.02 3.21
All Undergraduate 9065 2.84 3.08
All Womens GPA 5542 2.89 3.13

All Mens GPA 3523 2.76 3.02
All Sorority GPA 287 3.1 3.25

All Fraternity GPA 139 2.87 3.12

Number of Members
% of Greek 
Community

% of Campus 
Community

All Greeks 426 N/A 4.70
Sororities 287 67.37 3.17

Fraternities 139 32.63 1.53
Interfraternity Council 119 27.94 1.31

National Pan-Hellenic Council 76 17.84 0.84
Panhellenic Council 231 54.23 2.55

Fall 2020 Grade Point Averages will continue to see the impact of the selection of the pass/fail option due to APSU’s 
move to hybrid coursework in response to the COVID-19 pandemic.

Greeks = 4.70% of Undergraduate Students

 Sororities = 5.18% Undergraduate Women

Fraternities = 3.95% Undergraduate Men

Fall 2020 Academic & Membership Data Community Report - Community Statistics
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Sigma Phi Epsilon IFC 26 3.25 3.36 22 3.14 3.31 4 3.79 3.84
FIJI* IFC 9 3.21 3.10 7 3.41 3.13 2

Sigma Chi* IFC 13 2.97 3.23 11 2.97 3.24 2
Alpha Gamma Rho IFC 10 2.91 3.24 6 2.83 3.26 4 3.04 3.19

Pi Kappa Alpha IFC 23 2.86 3.19 19 2.84 3.19 4 2.96 3.14

Alpha Tau Omega* IFC 13 2.78 3.10 12 2.74 3.09 1

Kappa Alpha Order IFC 25 2.72 3.18 21 2.71 3.19 4 2.76 2.89
Omega Psi Phi NPHC 10 2.51 2.74 4 2.08 2.51 6 2.76 2.95

Kappa Alpha Psi NPHC 6 2.44 2.97 6 2.44 2.97
Phi Beta Sigma NPHC 4 1.83 2.61 4 1.83 2.61

Austin Peay State University
Office of Fraternity and Sorority Affairs

Fall 2020 Academic & Membership Data Community Report - Fraternity Statistics

Organizations are listed based on Semester GPA.

Fall 2020 Grade Point Averages will continue to see the impact of the selection of the pass/fail option due to APSU’s move to hybrid coursework in response to 
the COVID-19 pandemic.

*Chapter has less than three members in a category, therefore it would be a violation of FERPA to report this statistic.

All Mens Semester GPA: 2.76

All Undergraduate Semester GPA: 2.84

All Fraternity Semester GPA: 2.87

All Greek Semester GPA: 3.02
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Chi Omega PC 49 3.41 3.50 40 3.45 3.51 9 3.23 3.48
Alpha Delta Pi PC 51 3.32 3.36 41 3.33 3.35 10 3.28 3.48

Alpha Omicron Pi  PC 44 3.09 3.21 32 3.01 3.20 12 3.29 3.30
Zeta Phi Beta NPHC 6 3.09 3.12 3 3.03 3.23 3 3.13 2.98

Alpha Gamma Delta PC 33 2.98 3.26 21 3.08 3.27 12 2.79 3.23
Sigma Kappa PC 39 2.96 3.29 25 2.99 3.29 14 2.93 3.27

Sigma Gamma Rho NPHC 9 2.93 3.00 6 3.12 2.96 3 2.56 3.10
Alpha Sigma Alpha PC 15 2.92 3.08 11 2.94 3.08 4 2.88 3.08

Alpha Kappa Alpha NPHC 25 2.80 3.12 25 2.80 3.12
Delta Sigma Theta NPHC 16 2.68 3.05 6 1.84 2.81 10 3.12 3.22

Austin Peay State University
Office of Fraternity and Sorority Affairs

Fall 2020 Academic & Membership Data Community Report - Sorority Statistics

Organizations are listed based on Semester GPA.

Fall 2020 Grade Point Averages will continue to see the impact of the selection of the pass/fail option due to APSU’s move to hybrid coursework in response to 
the COVID-19 pandemic.

All Undergraduate Semester GPA: 2.84
All Womens Semester GPA: 2.89

All Sorority Semester GPA: 3.10

All Greek Semester GPA: 3.02
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Alpha Gamma Rho IFC 10 2.91 3.24 6 2.83 3.26 4 3.04 3.19
Alpha Tau Omega* IFC 13 2.78 3.1 12 2.74 3.09 1

FIJI* IFC 9 3.21 3.1 7 3.41 3.13 2
Kappa Alpha Order IFC 25 2.72 3.18 21 2.71 3.19 4 2.76 2.89

Pi Kappa Alpha IFC 23 2.86 3.19 19 2.84 3.19 4 2.96 3.14
Sigma Chi* IFC 13 2.97 3.23 11 2.97 3.24 2

Sigma Phi Epsilon IFC 26 3.25 3.36 22 3.14 3.31 4 3.79 3.84

Fall 2020 Grade Point Averages will continue to see the impact of the selection of the pass/fail option due to APSU’s move to hybrid coursework in response to 
the COVID-19 pandemic.

Austin Peay State University
Office of Fraternity and Sorority Affairs

Fall 2020 Academic & Membership Data Community Report - IFC Statistics

Organizations are listed alphabetically.
*Chapter has less than three members in a category, therefore it would be a violation of FERPA to report this statistic.
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Alpha Kappa Alpha NPHC 25 2.8 3.12 25 2.8 3.12
Delta Sigma Theta NPHC 16 2.68 3.05 6 1.84 2.81 10 3.12 3.22

Kappa Alpha Psi NPHC 6 2.44 2.97 6 2.44 2.97
Omega Psi Phi NPHC 10 2.51 2.74 4 2.08 2.51 6 2.76 2.95
Phi Beta Sigma NPHC 4 1.83 2.61 4 1.83 2.61

Sigma Gamma Rho NPHC 9 2.93 3 6 3.12 2.96 3 2.56 3.1
Zeta Phi Beta NPHC 6 3.09 3.12 3 3.03 3.23 3 3.13 2.98

Fall 2020 Grade Point Averages will continue to see the impact of the selection of the pass/fail option due to APSU’s move to hybrid coursework in response to 
the COVID-19 pandemic.

Austin Peay State University
Office of Fraternity and Sorority Affairs

Fall 2020 Academic & Membership Data Community Report - NPHC Statistics

Organizations are listed alphabetically.
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Alpha Delta Pi PC 51 3.32 3.36 41 3.33 3.35 10 3.28 3.48
Alpha Gamma Delta PC 33 2.98 3.26 21 3.08 3.27 12 2.79 3.23
Alpha Omicron Pi  PC 44 3.09 3.21 32 3.01 3.2 12 3.29 3.3
Alpha Sigma Alpha PC 15 2.92 3.08 11 2.94 3.08 4 2.88 3.08

Chi Omega PC 49 3.41 3.5 40 3.45 3.51 9 3.23 3.48
Sigma Kappa PC 39 2.96 3.29 25 2.99 3.29 14 2.93 3.27

Fall 2020 Grade Point Averages will continue to see the impact of the selection of the pass/fail option due to APSU’s move to hybrid coursework in response to 
the COVID-19 pandemic.

Austin Peay State University
Office of Fraternity and Sorority Affairs

Fall 2020 Academic & Membership Data Community Report - PC Statistics

Organizations are listed alphabetically.
Per NPC's updated Unanimous Agreement in response to COVID-19, APSU's CPC Total was set at 49 for Fall 2020. 

Fall 2020 Primary Recruitment Quota was set at 9 and was met by all Chapters.
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